T     TEST METHOD APPLICATION ADVANTEC FILTER  OTHER PRODUCTS
US EPA 5 Particulate Matter Emissions,
Out-of- Stack
Glass Fiber Filter or
Thimble Filter
LS47, KS47, PFA47,
Petri-dishes
US EPA 17  In-Stack Gas Emissions Glass Fiber Filter or

KS47
LS25                  LS47
Ordering Information
Glass Fiber Filters MCE Membranes - code A
Grade Diameter Qty Catalog # Pore (µm) Diameter Qty Catalog #
GB100R 13 mm 100 GB100R13MM 0.45 13 mm 100 A045A013A
25 mm 100 GB100R25MM 25 mm 100 A045A025A
37 mm 100 GB100R37MM 37 mm 100 A045A037A
47 mm 100 GB100R47MM 47 mm 100 A045A047A
8x10 in 50 GB100R8X10IN 0.80 13 mm 100 A045A013A
GC50 13 mm 100 GC5013MM 25 mm 100 A045A025A
25 mm 100 GC5025MM 37 mm 100 A045A037A
37 mm 100 GC5037MM 47 mm 100 A045A047A
47 mm 100 GC5047MM Opticlear
8x10 in 100 GC508X10IN 0.80 25 mm 100 A080X025A
37 mm 100 A080X037A
Quartz Fiber Filter
Grade Diameter Qty Catalog # Nylon Membranes - code N
QR100 13 mm 100 GB100R13MM Pore (µm) Diameter Qty Catalog #

47 mm 100 J100A047A
Ordering Information (continued)
Thimble Filters Syringe Filter Holders
Grade Size Qty Catalog # Model # Diameter Qty Catalog #
No.86R 19x90 mm 25 N086R19X90MM 304 Stainless Steel
25x90 mm 25 N086R25X90MM KS13 13 mm 1 301000
30x100 mm 25 N086R30X100MM KS25 25 mm 1 301200
33x80 mm 25 N086R33X80MM Polypropylene
No.88R 30x80 mm 25 N088R30X80MM PP25 25 mm 6 540100
30x100 mm 25 N088R30X80MM  * FPM O-ring, PP25 12 540107
No.88RH 25x90 mm 10 N088RH25X90MM PFA
No.89 25x90 mm 10 N08925X90MM PFA25 25 mm 1 530200